

Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd.

P.O. Box: 3060, Thamel Kaldhara, Kathmandu, Nepal, Tel: +977-1-4670850, Fax: +977-1-4274631 E-mail: acrosshimalayas@gmail.com, Webside: www.acrossthehimalayas.com

BOOKING FORM

Photo PERSONAL INFORMATION TITLE: MR MRS MISS MS DR (Please provide your personal details.) FIRST NAME: SURNAME: ADDRESS: CITY/STATE: POSTAL/ZIP: _____ PHONE NO.: FAX NO.: E-MAIL: PASSPORT DETAILS (Please provide your Passport details as it appears in your Passport.) NATIONALITY: _____ PLACE OF ISSUE: ____ PASSPORT NO.: DATE OF ISSUE: (DD/MM/YYYY) / EXPIRY DATE: (DD/MM/YYYY) / / OTHER INFORMATION DO YOU HAVE INSURANCE, WHICH COVERS AIRCRAFT OR EVACUATION? YES NO IF YES, PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS: DO YOU HAVE A PRE-EXISTING MEDICAL CONDITION? YES NO IF YES, PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS: PERSON AND ADDRESS TO INFORM IN CASE OF EMERGENCY: FULL NAME: _____ RELATION: _____ ADDRESS: PHONE NO.: _____ FAX NO.: ____ EMAIL: TRIP DETAILS (Official use only) TRIP NAME: STARTING POINT: _____ ENDING POINT: ____ STARTING DATE: (DD/MM/YYYY) ____ / ___ / __ ENDING DATE: (DD/MM/YYYY) ____ / ___ / ____ GUIDES / LEADER'S NAME: _____

ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE AND GURANTEE The contract has been made between Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. and Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms / Dr	
with regard to arrangement of days trip of	fo
people. Across The Himalayas Treks Pvr. Ltd. organizing a trip from and following agreed condition will be applied.	_ t
TERMS & CONDITIONS 1. Please read carefully these terms and conditions of contract. In completing the booking form, you agree to be bound by these cond which constitute the agreement between Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. and you. No purported variation of these cond will be effective unless in writing and signed by a person so authorized by Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd.	
2. To book one of the trips, you should complete this Trip Booking Form, along with 30% deposit of total trip cost and full payshould be done before 30 days of trip departure. Only 40% of total trip cost will be refunded in case of trip cancellation before days of trip departure. If cancellation takes place after 20 days of trip departure date, total trip cost will be not refunded.	-
3. The prices quoted in our any printed material or any electronic media (www.acrossthehimalays.com) are subjected to chang payment we accept Cash, Travelers Cheque, Bank transfer, Credit Card (subjected to charge certain percent decided by authors).	
4. You must be in good health and prepared mentally and physically. If you suffer from severe muscular, chest, heart or bro disorders or if you are a severe asthmatic, or have high blood pressure, you are strongly advised against participation.	nchia
5. Trips may take place in remote areas where there is no access to normal medical services or hospital facilities for serious prob. Medical and evacuation expenses will be your responsibility. So we strongly recommend to all our honorable guests travelling insurance policy covering accidents, health, emergency evacuation and loss or damage to personal effects, without insur Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. reserves the right in its absolute discretion to refuse a participant in a Trip on med fitness grounds.	ig wit
6. The company nominates guides/leaders to take their responsibilities seriously. For any reason during a trip the nominated leaders, you shouldn't participate further due to committing an illegal act or your behavior is causing dislike dangerous, distributions annoyance to other you must follow the nominated leader's instructions.	
7. In the absolute discretion of Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. it is necessary to do due to inclement weather, conditions, road blockage, landslides, or likely to be dangerous due to political, military or terrorist, there are likelihood of any event occurring which may impact upon the safety of the participants. Which is out of our control and the extra cost due to reason, you have to manage yourself. You acknowledge that you will have (whether in whole or in part) no right to compensation (whether in whole or in part) for any injury, loss or damage or other additional expenses incurred by virtue change, modification, cancellation postponement or delay.	y suc to thi clair
8. Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. also reserves, in its absolute discretion, the right to cancel any trip due to government travel warning or advice. Such event, condition (2) applies as if you had cancelled the trip due to the government warning or advices.	
9. You must provide evidence to Across The Himalayas Treks Pvr. Ltd. that you have obtained personal travel insurance must ensure that your travel insurance covers all of the activities that you expect to participate.	e. Yo
10. It is your responsibility to obtain proper identification, proof of citizenship as required by the authorities of the destination, whe you travelling? You will not be entitled to refund if you are denied boarding or entry on any basis.	re ar
DECLARATION I understand the involvement of a certain elements of personal risk I am willing to take initiative myself and in case of emerge authorize to Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Ltd. in handling emergency operations. I hereby carefully read and fully understood all above stated Terms & Conditions and undersigned as under for an agreement.	ency
Client's Signature: Across The Himalayas Treks Pvt. Date://	. Lтс

Note: It will be your own responsibility to obtain necessary visa for the countries you visit. But our company will assist to arrange the visa permit for tour to Tibet. Remember to re confirm flight ticket not later than 72 hours prior to departure time.

"Have a Wonderful Holiday"